Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Sinclair - (971014) - Invicta WPC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.48
38.03
38.97
39.13
39.41
39.81
39.82
40.19
40.52
41.69
42.26
42.29
43.86
43.91
43.96
43.98
44.85
45.66
47.25
48.03

49.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.48

38.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

211
187
173
171
168
163
162
158
154
141
136
136
121
121

120
114
108
97
92
86

WA Pts

211

187

Round

N

m m m I I MM

T

Round

F
F

Date

19/11/16
28/11/15
13/12/14
11/10/14
01/06/14
08/11/14
30/11/14
11/01/15
13/04/14
12/01/14
13/09/14
18/01/14
05/07/14
30/11/13
15/06/13
23/11/113
05/05/13
10/02/13
06/01/13
14/09/13
05/10/12

Date

19/11/16
28/11/15

Meet

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015
NASL2014 Round Three

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1
Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships
NASLS2014 Round 2

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships
Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014

Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships
Croydon Amphibian Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser
Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Croydon Amphibians Club Championships

Meet

Croydon Amphbians Club Championships
Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015

Venue

Croydon
Croydon
Brighton
Crawley

South Croydon
Maidstone
Croydon
Croydon
Haslemere
Grays

Brighton
Epsom
Bracknell
Horsham
South Croydon
Croydon
Gillingham
Horsham
Bexleyheath
Brighton

Croydon

Venue

Croydon

Croydon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph
Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Club Swam Under

Croydon Amph

Croydon Amph

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

40.19 158 F 11/01/15 Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015 Croydon Croydon Amph 3
38.97 173 F 13/12/14 NASL2014 Round Three Brighton Croydon Amph 4
39.82 162 F 30/11/14 Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
39.81 163 F 08/11/14 NASLS2014 Round 2 Maidstone Croydon Amph 3
39.13 171 F 11/10/14  National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1 Crawley Croydon Amph 3
42.26 136 F 13/09/14 Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Croydon Amph 3
43.86 121 H 05/07/14  Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet Bracknell Croydon Amph 3
39.41 168 F 01/06/14 Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
40.52 154 F 13/04/14 Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet Haslemere Croydon Amph 3
42.29 136 H 18/01/14 Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014 Epsom Croydon Amph 3
41.69 141 H 12/01/14  Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier Grays Croydon Amph 3
43.91 121 F 30/11/13  Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet Horsham Croydon Amph 3
43.98 120 F 23/11/13  Croydon Amphibian Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4
48.03 92 F 14/09/13 Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet Brighton Croydon Amph 3
43.96 121 F 15/06/13 Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships South Croydon Croydon Amph 4
44.85 114 H 05/05/13 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Croydon Amph 3
45.66 108 F 10/02/13  Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser Horsham Croydon Amph 2
47.25 97 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Croydon Amph 3
49.19 86 F 05/10/12  Croydon Amphibians Club Championships Croydon Croydon Amph 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



