## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ross Sinclair - (971014) - Invicta WPC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.48	211	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
38.03	187	F	28/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
38.97	173	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Croydon Amph	4
39.13	171	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
39.41	168	F	01/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
39.81	163	F	08/11/14	NASLS2014 Round 2	Maidstone	Croydon Amph	3
39.82	162	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
40.19	158	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
40.52	154	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
41.69	141	Н	12/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Croydon Amph	3
42.26	136	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
42.29	136	Н	18/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Croydon Amph	3
43.86	121	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell	Croydon Amph	3
43.91	121	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	3
43.96	121	F	15/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
43.98	120	F	23/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
44.85	114	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
45.66	108	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
47.25	97	Н	06/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
48.03	92	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
49.19	86	F	05/10/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4

## Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	36.48	211	F	19/11/16	Croydon Amphbians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
Co	38.03 pyright 202	187 <b>4</b>	F	28/11/15	Croydon Amphibians SC Club Championships 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
40.19	158	F	11/01/15	Croydon Amphibians Winter County Chaser 2015	Croydon	Croydon Amph	3
38.97	173	F	13/12/14	NASL2014 Round Three	Brighton	Croydon Amph	4
39.82	162	F	30/11/14	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
39.81	163	F	08/11/14	NASLS2014 Round 2	Maidstone	Croydon Amph	3
39.13	171	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R 1	Crawley	Croydon Amph	3
42.26	136	F	13/09/14	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
43.86	121	Н	05/07/14	Bracknell & Woking Summer Meet	Bracknell	Croydon Amph	3
39.41	168	F	01/06/14	Croydon Borough SC Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
40.52	154	F	13/04/14	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Croydon Amph	3
42.29	136	Н	18/01/14	Epsom Winter Open Meet 2014	Epsom	Croydon Amph	3
41.69	141	Н	12/01/14	Killerwhales last Chance County Qualifier	Grays	Croydon Amph	3
43.91	121	F	30/11/13	Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet	Horsham	Croydon Amph	3
43.98	120	F	23/11/13	Croydon Amphibian Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
48.03	92	F	14/09/13	Brighton Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Croydon Amph	3
43.96	121	F	15/06/13	Croydon Borough SA Annual Championships	South Croydon	Croydon Amph	4
44.85	114	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Croydon Amph	3
45.66	108	F	10/02/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Regional National Chaser	Horsham	Croydon Amph	2
47.25	97	Н	06/01/13	Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Croydon Amph	3
49.19	86	F	05/10/12	Croydon Amphibians Club Championships	Croydon	Croydon Amph	4